
Date Received

Average grant awards to 
Households:

RPT Direct Payments to individuals & families in relation to the Grenfell Tower Fire

Donations for Rugby Portobello Services:

01/12/2017

14/11/2017

18/08/2017

21/09/2017

Various

Various

Various

Various

Sotheby’s

Eartha Pond

RBKC

LET

K&C

LCF

£1,930,949.69

£105,802.00

£1,755,000.00

£773,000.00

£3,615,000.00

£5,949,000.00

£222,075.00

£179,221.00

£215,068.00

£179,221.00

£7,007.00

£0.00

£5,927,500.00

£3,207,000.00 £400,000.00

£21,500.00

£1,755,000.00

£105,802.00

£1,628,708.54 £302,241.15

£82,607
140 households

£30,798
26 households

£5,000
351 households

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Payments made through the 
period 23/06/2017 - 21/12/17

Payments made through the 
period 19/06/2017 - 01/12/17

Donations received and distributed 
from 14/06/17 - present day

Includes £25k infrastructure grant
received from LCF

£8,000.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£696,000.00 £77,000.00

Organisation Amount Tower 
Distributed

Tower 

Grenfell
Walk

Grenfell
Distributed

Grenfell
Distributed

Grenfell Walk Walkways

BalanceWalkways:
Barandon, 

Testerton & Hurstway

Comments

Total: £14,128,751.69 £11,565,010.54 £800,741.15 £8,000.00

Date Received

Date Received

Organisation

Organisation

Amount

Amount

Distributed

Allocated

Balance

Balance

Comments

Comments

£1,755,000.00

Walkways:
Barandon, Testerton & Hurstway

Walkways:
Barandon, Testerton & Hurstway
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