

## Grenfell Tower Donations and Distribution of Grants

Date Received	Organisation	Amount	Tower Distributed	Grenfell Walk	Walkways: Barandon, Testerton & Hurstway	Balance	Comments
01/12/2017	Sotheby's	£1,930,949.69	£1,628,708.54	£302,241.15		£0.00	
14/11/2017	Eartha Pond	£105,802.00	£105,802.00	£0.00		£0.00	
18/08/2017	RBKC	£1,755,000.00	£0.00		£1,755,000.00	£0.00	
21/09/2017	LET	£773,000.00	£696,000.00	£77,000.00		£0.00	
Various	K&C	£3,615,000.00	£3,207,000.00	£400,000.00		£8,000.00	Payments made through the period 23/06/2017 - 21/12/17
Various	LCF	£5,949,000.00	£5,927,500.00	£21,500.00		£0.00	Payments made through the period 19/06/2017 - 01/12/17
Total:		£14,128,751.69	£11,565,010.54	£800,741.15	£1,755,000.00	£8,000.00	

Average grant awards to Households:			
Tower	Grenfell Walk	Walkways	
£82,607 140 households	£30,798 26 households	£5,000 351 households	

Donations received and distribute from 14/06/17 - present day

Date Received	Organisation	Amount	Allocated	Grenfell Distributed	Walkways: Barandon, Testerton & Hurstway	Balance	Comments	
	Various	£179,221.00	£179,221.00			£0.00	Includes £25k infrastructure grant received from LCF	